Features:
Creating a Healthier and Safer Environment
Tel: +44 (0)1543 44 30 60                                                  www.secontrols.com                                                       Fax: +44 (0)1543 44 30 70
Applications FI
X
IN
G
S

12
400/650/1000N
SELA 24 G
60
60
60
6
M8
6.5
ABB00260011
Standard Mounting
bracket
U Profile Bracket
ABB00200***
Product Operating voltage Force Current Cut Off Product code stroke Y Body X
24V dc 400N 1 A AAB040001IL 100mm 416mm
24V dc 400N 1 A AAB040002IL 200mm 516mm
24V dc 400N 1 A AAB040003IL 300mm 616mm
24V dc 400N 1 A AAB040004IL 400mm 716mm
24V dc 400N 1 A AAB040005IL 500mm 816mm
24V dc 400N 1 A AAB040006IL 600mm 916mm
24V dc 400N 1 A AAB040007IL 700mm 1016mm
24V dc 400N 1 A AAB040010IL 1000mm 1316mm
24V dc 650N 1 A AAB065002IL 200mm 516mm
24V dc 650N 1 A AAB065003IL 300mm 616mm
24V dc 650N 1 A AAB065004IL 400mm 716mm
24V dc 650N 1 A AAB065005IL 500mm 816mm
24V dc 650N 1 A AAB065006IL 600mm 916mm
24V dc 650N 1 A AAB065007IL 700mm 1016mm
24V dc 650N 1 A AAB065010IL 1000mm 1316mm
24V dc 1000N 1 A AAB100003IL 300mm 616mm
24V dc 1000N 1 A AAB100004IL 400mm 716mm
24V dc 1000N 1 A AAB100005IL 500mm 816mm
ACTUATOR SELA 24 G